
Devine ISD SHAC Members 
2025-2026 & 2026-2027 

Administration:  
Dawn Schneider- dawn.schneider@devineisd.org  

Community Members: 
Georjean Burnell- Westley Nurse- gburnell@mhm.org, 830-663-6108    ​  
Rhonda Brast- Medina Co Health Unit Rhonda.brast@medinatx.org 
Iris Hernandez- Medina Co Health Unit iris.hernandez@medinatx.org  
Virginia Gonzales- Medina Co Health Unit v.gonzales@medinatx.org  
Janette Vosquez, Medina Co Health-  

Parent Representatives: 
Tracie Lawler- traciemlawler@gmail.com 
Korrey Paige 
Tammi Martin 

Student Representatives: 
Khloe’ Wilson - 31khloe.wilson@devineisd.org DMS 
Calleigh Schneider- 27calleigh.schneider@devineisd.org DHS 

School Representatives: 
Annette Benavidez, Child Nutrition - annette.benavidez@devineisd.org 
Joslyn Wilson RN, Health Services, Co-chair – joslyn.wilson@devineisd.org DHS 
Jasmine Cruz, Health Services- jasmine.cruz@devineisd.org DMS 
Amanda Cruz, Health Services- amanda.cruz@devineisd.org  CES​  
Monica Perez Fragozo, Health Services – monica.perezfragozo@devineisd.org DIS 
Jodi Dzierzanowski, DAEP Principal- jodi.dzierzanowski@devineisd.org  
Kara Navarro, Behavior Teacher- kara.navarro@devineisd.org DHS 
Patricia Taitano, High School Teacher - patricia.taitano@devineisd.org DHS 
Patricia Garcia, High School Teacher - patricia.garcia@devineisd.org DHS 
Gina Morales, High School CMA – gina.morales@devineisd.org DHS 

  
Note: Highlighted names are new members. 
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